CORPORATION INFORMATION		
Corporation Name	Account No.	
Street		
City/State/Zip	Federal Taxpayer ID No.	
Phone	Type of Organization	
Officer's Name	Position	
Officer's Name	Position	
Officer's Name	Position	

CORPORATION/BUSINESS MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT FOR SHARE ACCOUNT

The undersigned Officer of the Corporation named above does hereby certify that:

- 1. He/She is a duly elected Officer of the aforementioned Corporation;
- 2. That the undersigned is authorized by a Resolution of the Corporation to apply for membership in said Credit Union and establish one or more corporate share account(s) in the Credit Union;
- 3. That the above Corporation is in good standing with the State in which it was organized and established and authorized to conduct business within the State of Michigan;
- 4. That the above Corporation is eligible and within the field of membership this Credit Union.

WHEREFORE, the undersigned hereby applies for corporate membership in the above Credit Union and requests a share account or accounts to be opened for the purpose of conducting corporate business pursuant to the terms of the attached Corporate Resolution.

TIN CERTIFICATION AND BACKUP WITHHOLDING INFORMATION

Under penalties of perjury, I certify that:

- (1) The Federal Tax Identification Number shown on this form is the correct number assigned to this Corporation; **and**
- (2) it is not subject to backup withholding because: (a) it is exempt from backup withholding or (b) it has not been notified by the Internal Revenue Service (IRS) that it is subject to backup withholding as a result of a failure to report all interest or dividends, or (c) the IRS has notified it that it is no longer subject to backup withholding; and
- (3) it is a U.S. person (including a U.S. resident alien).

Certification Instructions: You must cross out item **2** above if the organization has been notified by the IRS that it is currently subject to backup withholding because it has failed to report all interest and dividends on its tax return(s). Cross out item **3** and complete a W-8 BEN if the organization is not a U.S. person.

By:	By:
Its:	Its:
By:	By:
Its:	Its:

RESOLUTION FOR CORPORATION TO ESTABLISH CREDIT UNION SHARE ACCOUNT

NAME OF CORPORATION:

I/We, the undersigned Officer(s) of the above Corporation do hereby certify that the following is a true copy of the Corporate Resolution to join membership in Muskegon County School Employees Credit Union and establish a Corporate Share Account, and adopted by the Board of Directors at a meeting held on:

RESOLVED, that this Corporation is hereby authorized to join the membership of Muskegon County School Employees Credit Union, open and maintain one or more Corporate share account(s) therein and, submit deposits and disburse funds from said Corporate account.

FURTHER RESOLVED, that until further written notice submitted to the Credit Union by this Corporation, any person(s) whose names and titles appear below may transact business within any such Corporate share account(s); however, no loans may be made by the Credit Union to the Corporation without all Officers executing such documents and, if required by the Credit Union, personally and individually guaranteeing any such obligation(s).

Name	Title
Name	Title
Name	Title
Name	Title

I/We further certify that the above Corporate Resolution is recorded in the minutes of the Corporation Records and are now in full force and effect and, that the name(s), title(s) and signature(s) appearing below are true signatures and title(s) of the person(s) authorized to transact deposits and withdrawals within any such corporate account(s).

Signature	Title	
Signature	Title	
Signature	Title	
Signature	Title	